
“Gelişimin Ortak Habitatı”

Additional Services

%18 VAT is NOT included in the pricing.  /   The offer is valid for 14 days

0-50 Calls

150

51-100 Calls

275

101-150 Calls

375

151-200 Calls

450

201-300 Calls

600

301-400 Calls

700

400 + Calls
700 + 2 TL

per call

Incoming Call Service

Received Call/Month

Monthly Fee

Call Transfer/Time

Voice Mail Box Set-up Fee

Interactive Voice Response System

Set-up Fee

Size (w-d-h) / cm

Monthly Fee

Page / Color

Price / Page

Meeting Room Capacity

Hourly Credit

Hourly Fee

Half-Day Fee (4 Hour)

Daily Fee (8 Hour)

7-8 People

2

40

140

240

10-12 People

3

60

210

360

14 People

4

80

280

480

15 People

5

100

350

600

30 People

5

100

350

600

Price (0-12 hour) 40

Lockers

Gues Allowance / Day

Meeting Rooms

Credit System for Meeting Rooms

Printer

20 Kuruş / Minute

75 / Once

Standard Announces

50  /  One off

Small

(40x40x40)

40 

A4 B/W

40 Kuruş

Credit

Price

5 Cred

90

50 Cred

800

100 Cred

1400

250 Cred

2500

A4 Colored

90 Kuruş

A3 B/W

75 Kuruş

A3 Colored

1,75 TL

Medium

(37,5x60x40)

60 

Large

(37x40x74)

80 

Custom Announces

150  /  One off


