

Incoming Call Service

Received Call/Month	0-50 Calls	51-100 Calls	101-150 Calls	151-200 C	alls 201-30	0 Calls	301-400 Calls	400 + Calls
Monthly Fee	150	275	375	450	60	00	700	700 + 2 TL per call
Call Transfer/Time				20 Kuruş / Minute				
Voice Mail Box Set-up Fee				75 / Once				
Interactive Voice Response System				Standard Announces Custom Announces				
Set-up Fee			50 / One off			150 / One off		
Lockers				Sma	all	Medium	Lar	ge
Size (w-d-h) / cm				(40x40x40) (3		37,5x60x4	0) (37x4	0x74)
Monthly Fee				40		60	80)
Gues Allowance / Day				Price (0-12 hour) 40				
Printer		Page / Color		A4 B/	W A4 C	olored	A3 B/W A	3 Colored
Printer		Price / Page		40 Kui	uş 90 Kuruş		75 Kuruş	1,75 TL
		Meeting Roor	m Capacity	7-8 People	10-12 Peopl	e 14 Peop	ole 15 People	30 People
Machina Dooms		Hourly Credit		2	3	4	5	5
Meeting Rooms		Hourly Fee		40	60	80	100	100
		Half-Day Fee	(4 Hour)	140	210	280	350	350
		Daily Fee (8 H	lour)	240	360	480	600	600
Credit System for Mee	na Rooms	Credit		5 Cred	50	Cred 1	00 Cred	250 Cred
	iding Rooms	Price		90	8	00	1400	2500

%18 VAT is NOT included in the pricing. / The offer is valid for 14 days

